
LOT 16 CENTURY ESTATES.

WD 429-459, AG 431-290, QC 488-2

MORRIS JULIE DIANE
216 SW BRODERICK DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

18-4S-17-08467-017

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

18417.020 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

05/09/2017 BC 1.00 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

161,021
2,160
35,000

198,181
0

198,181
HX HB DX 56,411

141,770
198,181

0

198,181

1474/1022 8/26/2022 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PERRY CLAIRE DIANE KE

PERRY CLAIRE KEITH 

1390/2089 8/07/2019 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLARIE DIANE KEITH PE

JULIE D PERRY MORRI
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000053467 Roof Replacement 12,900 06/26/2025

2026HX Base Yr

216 SW BRODERICK DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 11 BD/BTN AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,073 106.7000 119.50 247,724 1979 1979 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1850

BAS 1,850 100 1,850 143,699

FOP 12 30 4 311

FSP 288 40 115 8,933

FST 154 55 85 6,603

UOP 96 20 19 1,476

2,400 2,073 161,021

BAS= W40 FSP= N12 W24 S12 E24$ W32 S14 FST= S14 E11 N14 W11$
E11 S14 E16 UOP= S6E16 N6 W4 FOP= N3 W4 S3 E4$ W12$ E8 N3 E4
S3 E33 N28$.

BAS

40

32

14

11

14

16

8 3

4

3 33

28

FSP 12

24

12

24

FST14

11

14

11

UOP6

16

6

412

FOP3

4

3 4

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 360

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

2,160

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


